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Bright, spacious 4BR/3WR home
with main floor family room and
updated, family-sized, “Greenhouse”
kitchen nestled on a mature,
treed lot on quiet, child-safe
DANIEL CRT - possibly the
most sought-after address in
upscale “Markham Village”! Easy
walking distance to local schools
and parks, with major shopping,
public transit and the Go Train
all close by! This property offers
excellent value at $1,098,000 -
come see and compare!

NEW LISTING - 32 DANIEL COURT

paul tate
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

905.471.2121

Leading Edge Realty Inc.,
Brokerage
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Just Listed “Olde Unionville” Beaucoodles of Charm

ALANNA ENGLISH**
like no other
905.477.0011
416.566.9087

All-Stars
Realty Inc.,
Brokerage

www.alannaenglish.com
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16 Ferrah Street, Unionville

Don’t miss this beautifully maintained family
home, pride of ownership throughout Quiet, “Kid-
Approved” Street, wide lot, fully-fenced and gated,
picturesque perennial gardens, Two-Storey, four
bedrooms,Upgraded & Updated, Kitchen, Bathrooms,
Roof, Hi-Efficiency Gas Furnace, Central Air, Brilliant,
Sun-Filling newer windows, double car garage,
finished basement, Built-Ins, Appliances and more....
walk to Historic Main St. Schools, Parks, Toogood
Pond Gallery,Library and more...If you’re into
getting more for the
money....so are we. $1,428,000

LesLie
Weir

sales representative
www.LeslieWeir.ca
905.471.2121

Attention “Right Sizers”
Come and explore this
3-bedroom bungalow in
the Sherwood Amberglen
neighbourhood of Markham.
On a 60’ X 110’ lot with a
lovely treed private yard with
hot tub.

33 JAMES SPEIGHT ROAD, MARKHAM

$888,000Leading edge ReaLty inc.
Brokerage*

IN 2 DAYS
OVER ASKING!

SOlD
KAREN

MACDONALD
Sales Representative

karen@karenmacdonald.ca
905.471.2121

You don’t want to miss this one! Beautifully
maintained and renovated 5 bedroom
home in one of the best neighbourhoods
of Markham. Gorgeous custom kitchen
with all the bells and whistles, renovated
bathrooms, handscraped hardwood floors,
lovely backyard with Koi pond... complete
privacy ideal for your morning coffee! Perfect
location to the Go Train, Main St. and the
hospital and 407.You won’t be disappointed.

101 RAMONA BLVD, MARKHAM

$998,000
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HERITAGE REALTY INC.,
BROKERAGE

Independently Owned and Operated

COMING NEXT WEEK • SWAN LAKE

TOO NEW
FOR PHOTO

Marie Hogan,
Pierre D’aoust &

Margaret McKeown
sales representatives

905.471.2000
www.theHogangroup.ca

Popular “Sandpiper”
model in Swan Lake.
1,459 sq.ft. bungalow.

Call for floorplan and
more info.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! EXCLUSIVE LISTING

Allyson Rae
Valcheff*

O: 905.895.5972
D: 647.295.3838
1.877.895.5972

131 West Lawn Cres,
Stouffville

Great investment in
desirable Stouffville family
friendly neighbourhood.
Detached raised bungalow
on 60’x143’ mature lot
with side entrance to
basement. Call me today
for more details before it
goes to MLS.Brokerage, Independently

Owned and Operated

Sunderland Area. 3 + 2
Bedroom Bungalow Built
1989. Long Views North and
South. Many Outbuildings.
Backing on to Cedar Bush,
Stream and Ski Doo Trail.
(Old Railway Right Of Way).

Asking only

Large 133 acre Working Farm

AlAn
Elson

Broker

905.640.0888

Sutton Group -
town & Country realty

Ltd., Brokerage
Independently owned

and operated $1,100,000

PANORAMIC GREEN VIEWS IN OF MARKHAM
Elegantly appointed 2 br condo w many
updates & chic decor! Open concept
living & dining room features laminate
floors & wall to wall windows w green
views of protected forest area - beautiful
in every season! Updated open concept
eat-in white kitchen has pot drawers &
breakfast bar. Serene master BR has
forest views, his & her closets & updated
full ensuite bath. 2nd BR has own
updated bath w w/i shower. All inclusive
maint fees incl heat, hydro, water, central
air, cable & more. Fab building amenities
include pool, billiards, gym, tennis,
games rm & outdoor gazebo. Community
bus comes to the door, and other bus
lines @ the corner!

207 -
2 RA

YME
RVIL

LE DR $405,000

All Stars Realty Inc., Brokerage

AdRIANNE PARKER* &
jOHANNA PARKER*
905-477-0011
www.TeamParker.ca
Personal & Professional

Service

Fairgate bungalow! Premium
Lot! Just move in! Country
kit., w/o to deck, hardwood
flr, finished bsmt, br. + bath,
great place to entertain
family & friends! See you
there - Call Kim Reesor* To
View 905-640-1200

COURT LOCATION!

$776,900272 DEBBORRAH PLACE, STOUFFVILLE

KIM
REESOR*

Sales Representative
905.640.1200
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TO LEARN AND VIEW MORE
PHOTOS ABOUT THE
HOMES YOU SEE HERE
VISIT

Alex leClerC
BrandIng conSulTanT

aleclerc@yrmg.com
905-943-6109

Willen TAm
BrandIng conSulTanT

wtam@yrmg.com
905-943-6119


